CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

i R Y
s Ry S

PROJECT:  Bay Road Widening & Resurfacing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 04

DATE:

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1871

TO CONTRACTOR: Hubbard Construction Company

Reason for Change Order: Striping changes in various locations

Original Contract SUM............vvirieieeiieeiiieeiieeeeinanens $ 947,983.48
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ (42,354.95)
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order................coceeene.e $ 905,628.53
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)..............cceeennnnnn. $ 6.291.09
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 911.919.62

The contract for final completion will be (inereased) (deereased) (unchanged) by _0 days;
Substantial Completion: 10/04/12; Final Completion: 12/23/12

o

APPROVED BY: C fi}éﬁ / v

DATE: _ils&z

€S :0lHY 62 NVrEinz

INZHIOVNVI¥ 1OVHINOD

{3A1203Y

/ﬁrm ect Manager (Iffa/partment Head)

APPROVED BY: O DATE: _ 138 -1

Contract Manager {;\) N J

DATE: /- 21-I2

APPROVED BY: /A~ K-
Director of Office of Management & Budget
ey //
APPROVED BY: ( > DATE: ¢/ 3/ /{/ 5

Coxﬁt{ Manager //}

ACCOUNT NO.: 63470541-563100-BAY

€1:CIWd 1-433¢102

¢0N Nd |-g3gg

INFHIOVNYH LOVHLINGD

J3AM303y



Invitation to Bid

Bay Road Widenihg & Resurfacing Project

NC12-003

SECTION 0063 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Bay Road Widening & Resurfacing

No. 4

PROJECT

DATE OF ISSUANCE

EFFECTIVE DATE

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMM

ISSIONERS

COUNTY Coniract / Purcfiase Order No.: 12000481-00

CONTRACTOR-Hubbard Construction

ENGINEER / ARCHITECT- Jonathan Page

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Striping Revisions
"Reason for Change Order: Striping changes vario

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

us locations

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$947,983.48

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
QOriginal Contract Times
Substantial Compietion : 45 Days -10/4/12

Ready for Final Payment 90 Days 11/18/12
(days or dates)

Net change from previous Change Orders No.1 to No.3

Net change from previous Changa Orders No.N/A to No.N/A

. ke e
$(42,354.95) e 25 &:
(days) ol (_5 e
S

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order
$905,628.53

Substantial Completion: 45 Days 10/4/12

Ready for Final Payment.80 Days 4418112 =+ EEY (=N

(days or dates) (- ek

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$6,291.09

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

0 Final Only
(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
$911,919.62

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
/s

Substantial Completion:45 Days - 10/4/12
[$=1-9

Ready for Final Payment. 420 Days 12/23/12

(days or dates)
RECONMMENDED: { )/v\/yﬂ«mE / ACCEP,‘;E
By._ = e By:
Engifiger/Architect {(Authorized Signature) ContrasteT Wuth edS!fn’ ture}

)uﬁ—v (Authorized s%, .j.re)

Section 00 63 63-1



